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ALABAMA TAX TRIBUNAL

NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

RULE NO. & TITLE: Chapter 887-X-1 General Instructions

INTENDED ACTION: The Alabama Tax Tribunal proposes to adopf new rules.

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTION: The Alabama Tax Tribunal proposes to adopt the
above rules to comply with Code of Ala. 1975, §40-2B-1.

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS: All interested parties may present
their views orally or in writing to the Alabama Tax Tribunal, 2 North Jackson Street, Suite 301,
Montgomery, Alabama 36104 at any time during the thirty-five (35) day period following
publication of the notice. The Tax Tribunal’s hours are from 7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Monday
through Friday. The phone number is 334-954-7195.

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE: Written/Oral
comments concerning these proposed new rules must be received by the Alabama Tax Tribunal
by September 5, 2014. '

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY: Dana Raybon, Executive Assistant HI, Alabama
Tax Tribunal, 2 North Jackson Street, Suite 301, Montgomery, AL 36104, 334-954-7196.
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William L. Thomps&n
Chief Tax Tribunal Judge




